
LSC BUDGET STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION – 136TH GA 
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AMENDMENT REQUESTS: Julie Rishel, Kelly Bomba, Paul Luzzi, Kailey Henry 

 

LSC Budget Liaison Contact Information 

Name Phone Email 

Amanda Goodman Work: 614-644-5231           Amanda.Goodman@lsc.ohio.gov 

Jeff Grim Work: 614-752-6880           Jeff.Grim@lsc.ohio.gov 

Erika Kramer Work: 614-644-1262           Erika.Kramer@lsc.ohio.gov 

Robert Meeker Work: 614-466-5654           Robert.Meeker@lsc.ohio.gov 

Jessica Murphy Work: 614-466-9108 Jessica.Murphy@lsc.ohio.gov 

Tom Wert Work: 614-466-0520 Tom.Wert@lsc.ohio.gov 

Maggie West Work: 614-995-9992 Maggie.West@lsc.ohio.gov 

 


